1397
C
om
bined functions
C
lam
p
 cylin

1400
A
How to order
Without switch
With switch
Clevis width
Note 1
Symbol Descriptions
B Bore size
C Cushion
E Speed adjusting needle
G Switch quantity
I Accessory
Note 3
Note 4
H Switch
installation position
A
B
AL
BL
40
50
63
80
Blank
R
H
N
Blank
R
H
N
F Switch model No.
Note 2
D Stroke length
* shows lead wire length.
<Example of model number>
CAC3-A-40R-50R-T0H-RB-Y1
Model: Clamp cylinder
Clevis width : 16.5mm
Bore size : 40mm
Cushion : Rod side
Stroke length : 50mm
Speed adjusting needle : Rod side
Switch model No : Reed switch T0H, lead wire length 1m
Switch quantity : One on rod side
Switch installation position: B
Accessory : Rod clevis (SS400)
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
I
Cautions for model No. selection
Bore size (mm)
16.5
19.5
16.5(Axial foot type)
19.5(Axial foot type)
40 dia.
50 dia.
63 dia.
80 dia.
Both sides cushion
Rod side cushion